11:30 am

11:45 am
12:10 pm

12:20 pm

12:30 pm
12:45 pm
1:00 pm
1:15 pm
1:40 pm
1:50 pm
2:00 pm

2:15 pm

2:30 pm
2:45 pm
3:00 pm

3:10 pm

2019 Chinese Lunar New Year Festival Entertainment Program

Version Feb 18, 2019 (program schedule subject to change)

Welcome to the 2019 Lunar New Year Celebration CCSS Co-Presidents Loreen
Huey and Dr. Liz Blanchard with the Hon. Judge Frank Kim, SJC Superior Court, Retired

Welcome New Year/Blessing Dance

Chinese Folk Dance

Musical Interlude

Lion and Dragon Dance
Martial Arts
INTERMISSION

Taiko Drum

Chinese Folk Dance
Musical Interlude
Hawaiian Dance

Musical Interlude

Martial Arts
INTERMISSION
Chinese Folk Dance and Song

Tep Monorom

Lion Dance ME, San Francisco
Bayland Dance, Sacramento
Zhang Xin, Mountain View

Sway in the Wind
Czardas

A Water Lily
Juan Zhu Lian

uh W R

Horse Racing
Concord Kung Fu Academy, Concord

Tibon Martial Arts, Stockton

Bukkyo Taiko, Stockton

Bayland Dance, Sacramento

Joe Wu, Soloist

Island Sunset Band and Hula Dancers
Capitol Chinese Orchestra, Sacramento

New Year Visiting

New Year Greetings
Western Mongolia Dance
Martial Arts

el

Champion Wushu & Art Center

Bayland Dance, Sacramento

Khmer Ballet/Sophany Bodine



3:30 pm Tinikling Filipino Dance EPIC Student Club/SJ Delta College
3:40 pm Kung Fu and Martial Arts Honor Kung Fu Academy, Sacramento

4:00 pm GOLDEN OPPORTUNITY DRAWING Community Partners



