2019 Chinese Lunar New Year Festival Entertainment Program

Version Feb 18, 2019 (program schedule subject to change)

11:30 am	Welcome to the 2019 Lunar New Year Celebrat Huey and Dr. Liz Blanchard with the Hon. Judge	
11:45 am	Welcome New Year/Blessing Dance	Lion Dance ME, San Francisco
12:10 pm	Chinese Folk Dance	Bayland Dance, Sacramento
12:20 pm	Musical Interlude	Zhang Xin, Mountain View
		 Sway in the Wind Czardas A Water Lily Juan Zhu Lian Horse Racing
12:30 pm	Lion and Dragon Dance	Concord Kung Fu Academy, Concord
12:45 pm	Martial Arts	Tibon Martial Arts, Stockton
1:00 pm	INTERMISSION	
1:15 pm	Taiko Drum	Bukkyo Taiko, Stockton
1:40 pm	Chinese Folk Dance	Bayland Dance, Sacramento
1:50 pm	Musical Interlude	Joe Wu, Soloist
2:00 pm	Hawaiian Dance	Island Sunset Band and Hula Dancers
2:15 pm	Musical Interlude	Capitol Chinese Orchestra, Sacramento
		 New Year Visiting New Year Greetings Western Mongolia Dance Martial Arts
2:30 pm	Martial Arts	Champion Wushu & Art Center
2:45 pm	INTERMISSION	
3:00 pm	Chinese Folk Dance and Song	Bayland Dance, Sacramento
3:10 pm	Tep Monorom	Khmer Ballet/Sophany Bodine

4:00 pm	GOLDEN OPPORTUNITY DRAWING	Community Partners
3:40 pm	Kung Fu and Martial Arts	Honor Kung Fu Academy, Sacramento
3:30 pm	Tinikling Filipino Dance	EPIC Student Club/SJ Delta College